Week 1
9/12/2024

| 9/12/2024

| 9/12/2024
9/12/2024

9/12/2024
9/12/2024
9/12/2024

9/12/2024

Week 2
9/19/2024

s | 9/19/2024

| 9/19/2024

9/19/2024
9/19/2024

9/19/2024
9/19/2024

9/19/2024

Week 3
9/26/2024

9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024
9/26/2024

Week 4
10/03/2024

10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024

Head On A Swivel

B Munchers
Cochranes Og

Two Sisters
3s Company
Bullshooter
Shoot Ur Shot

Shoot Ur Shot
The Cobbs
Depot Gals
Cochranes 2 0

Two Sisters 2
BYE

Depot 1

Walton Tap

Head On A Swivel

B Munchers
Cochranes Og
Two Sisters
3s Company
Bullshooter

Bullshooter
Shoot Ur Shot
The Cobbs
Depot Gals
Cochranes 2 0

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS

Walton Tap

Depot 1
BYE

Two Sisters 2
Cochranes 2 0
Depot Gals
The Cobbs

Walton Tap

Bullshooter

3s Company

Two Sisters

Cochranes Og

B Munchers
Head On A Swivel

'S
'S
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Depot 1

BYE

Two Sisters 2
Cochranes 2 0
Depot Gals
The Cobbs
Shoot Ur Shot

Walton Tap

3s Company

Two Sisters

Cochranes Og

B Munchers

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at BYE

at Two Sisters

at THREES COMPANY
at Double G

at Hero's

at Hero's

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Sammy's Downtown

at Two Sisters
at BYE
at DEPOT

at WALTON TAP

at BYE

at DEPOT

at Sammy's Downtown
at Two Sisters

at THREES COMPANY
at Double G

at Double G

at Hero's

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Sammy's Downtown



10/03/2024
10/03/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024

10/24/2024

10/24/2024
10/24/2024
10/24/2024
10/24/2024
10/24/2024
10/24/2024
10/24/2024

10/31/2024

10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024

Two Sisters 2 vs

BYE VS
Walton Tap

Depot 1

Head On A Swivel

B Munchers
Cochranes Og
Two Sisters
3s Company

3s Company VS

Bullshooter VS
Shoot Ur Shot Vs
The Cobbs VS
Depot Gals VS
Cochranes 20 vs

Two Sisters 2 vs

Walton Tap

BYE

Depot 1

Head On A Swivel
B Munchers
Cochranes Og
Two Sisters

Two Sisters VS
3s Company VS

Bullshooter VS
Shoot Ur Shot vs
The Cobbs VS
Depot Gals VS

Cochranes 20 vs

Head On A Swivel
Depot 1

vs BYE

vs Two Sisters 2
vs Cochranes 2 0
vs Depot Gals

vs The Cobbs

vs Shoot Ur Shot
vs Bullshooter

Walton Tap

Two Sisters
Cochranes Og

B Munchers

Head On A Swivel
Depot 1

BYE

vs Two Sisters 2
vs Cochranes 2 0
vs Depot Gals

vs The Cobbs

vs Shoot Ur Shot
vs Bullshooter

vs 3s Company

Walton Tap
Cochranes Og

B Munchers

Head On A Swivel
Depot 1

BYE

Two Sisters 2

at Two Sisters
at BYE

at BYE

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Sammy's Downtown
at Two Sisters

at THREES COMPANY

at THREES COMPANY
at Double G

at Hero's

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Sammy's Downtown
at BYE

at WALTON TAP

at BYE

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Sammy's Downtown
at Two Sisters

at Two Sisters

at THREES COMPANY
at Double G

at Hero's

at DEPOT

at BYE

at Sammy's Downtown



Week 9

11/07/2024

Week 10

11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024

11/14/2024

Week 11

11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024
11/14/2024

11/21/2024

Week 12

11/21/2024
11/21/2024
11/21/2024
11/21/2024
11/21/2024
11/21/2024

11/21/2024

12/05/2024

Week 13

12/05/2024
12/05/2024
12/05/2024
12/05/2024
12/05/2024
12/05/2024
12/05/2024

12/12/2024

12/12/2024

Walton Tap

Two Sisters 2
BYE

Depot 1

Head On A Swivel
B Munchers
Cochranes Og

Cochranes Og Vs

Two Sisters VS
3s Company Vs
Bullshooter VS
Shoot Ur Shot vs
The Cobbs VS
Depot Gals VS
Walton Tap

Cochranes 2 0
Two Sisters 2
BYE

Depot 1

Head On A Swivel
B Munchers

B Munchers VS
Cochranes Og Vs
Two Sisters VS
3s Company Vs
Bullshooter VS
Shoot Ur Shot vs
The Cobbs VS

Walton Tap

Cochranes 2 0
vs Depot Gals
The Cobbs
Shoot Ur Shot

Bullshooter

VS
VS
vs 3s Company

vs Two Sisters

Walton Tap

B Munchers

Head On A Swivel
Depot 1

BYE

Two Sisters 2
Cochranes 2 0

vs Depot Gals
The Cobbs
Shoot Ur Shot
Bullshooter
3s Company

Two Sisters

VS
VS
'S
'S
VS

vs Cochranes Og

Walton Tap

Head On A Swivel
Depot 1

BYE

Two Sisters 2
Cochranes 2 0
Depot Gals

vs The Cobbs

at WALTON TAP

at Two Sisters

at BYE

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Sammy's Downtown

at Sammy's Downtown
at Two Sisters

at THREES COMPANY
at Double G

at BYE

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at WALTON TAP

at Sammy's Downtown
at Two Sisters

at BYE

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Sammy's Downtown
at Two Sisters

at BYE

at Double G

at Hero's

at DEPOT

at WALTON TAP



12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024

12/19/2024

12/19/2024
12/19/2024
12/19/2024
12/19/2024
12/19/2024
12/19/2024
12/19/2024

1/02/2025

1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025
1/02/2025

1/09/2025

1/09/2025
1/09/2025
1/09/2025
1/09/2025
1/09/2025
1/09/2025
1/09/2025

1/16/2025

1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025

Depot Gals
Cochranes 2 0
Two Sisters 2
BYE

Depot 1

Head On A Swivel

Walton Tap VS
Depot 1 VS
BYE VS

Two Sisters 2
Cochranes 20

Depot Gals VS
The Cobbs VS
Walton Tap

Bullshooter

3s Company

Two Sisters
Cochranes Og

B Munchers

Head On A Swivel

Depot 1

BYE

Two Sisters 2
Cochranes 2 0
Depot Gals
The Cobbs
Shoot Ur Shot

Walton Tap
3s Company
Two Sisters

Shoot Ur Shot
Bullshooter

VS
vs 3s Company
vs Two Sisters
vs Cochranes Og

vs B Munchers

Head On A Swivel
B Munchers
Cochranes Og
Two Sisters

3s Company
Bullshooter
Shoot Ur Shot

vs Shoot Ur Shot
The Cobbs

Depot Gals

VS
VS
vs Cochranes 2 0
Two Sisters 2
BYE

Depot 1

VS
VS

Walton Tap

Head On A Swivel
B Munchers
Cochranes Og
Two Sisters

3s Company
Bullshooter

vs Bullshooter
vs Shoot Ur Shot
vs The Cobbs

at DEPOT

at Sammy's Downtown
at Two Sisters

at BYE

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at WALTON TAP

at DEPOT

at BYE

at Two Sisters

at Sammy's Downtown
at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at WALTON TAP

at Double G

at THREES COMPANY
at Two Sisters

at Sammy's Downtown
at BYE

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at BYE

at Two Sisters

at Sammy's Downtown
at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Hero's

at WALTON TAP
at THREES COMPANY
at Two Sisters



1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025
1/16/2025

1/23/2025

1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025
1/23/2025

1/30/2025

1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025

2/06/2025

2/06/2025
2/06/2025
2/06/2025
2/06/2025
2/06/2025
2/06/2025
2/06/2025

2/13/2025

2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025
2/13/2025

Cochranes Og

B Munchers

Head On A Swivel
Depot 1

BYE VS
Two Sisters 2 Vs
Cochranes 20 vs

Depot Gals VS
The Cobbs VS
Shoot Ur Shot vs
Bullshooter VS
Walton Tap

Two Sisters
Cochranes Og

B Munchers

Head On A Swivel
Depot 1

BYE

Two Sisters 2 vs
Cochranes 20 vs

Depot Gals VS
The Cobbs VS
Shoot Ur Shot Vs
Bullshooter VS

3s Company VS

Walton Tap
Cochranes Og

B Munchers

Head On A Swivel
Depot 1

vs Depot Gals

vs Cochranes 2 0
vs Two Sisters 2
vs BYE

Walton Tap

Depot 1

Head On A Swivel
B Munchers
Cochranes Og
Two Sisters

3s Company

vs 3s Company
vs Bullshooter

vs Shoot Ur Shot
vs The Cobbs

vs Depot Gals

vs Cochranes 2 0
vs Two Sisters 2

Walton Tap

BYE

Depot 1

Head On A Swivel
B Munchers
Cochranes Og
Two Sisters

vs Two Sisters
vs 3s Company
vs Bullshooter
vs Shoot Ur Shot
vs The Cobbs

at Sammy's Downtown
at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at BYE

at BYE

at Two Sisters

at Sammy's Downtown
at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Hero's

at Double G

at WALTON TAP

at Two Sisters

at Sammy's Downtown
at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at BYE

at Two Sisters

at BYE

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Hero's

at Double G

at THREES COMPANY

at WALTON TAP

at Sammy's Downtown
at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT



2/13/2025
2/13/2025

2/20/2025

2/20/2025
2/20/2025
2/20/2025
2/20/2025
2/20/2025
2/20/2025
2/20/2025

2/27/2025

2/27/2025
2/27/2025
2/27/2025
2/27/2025
2/27/2025
2/27/2025
2/27/2025

3/06/2025

3/06/2025
3/06/2025
3/06/2025
3/06/2025
3/06/2025
3/06/2025
3/06/2025

3/13/2025

3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025

BYE
Two Sisters 2

Cochranes 20 vs
Depot Gals VS
The Cobbs VS

Shoot Ur Shot
Bullshooter
3s Company
Two Sisters

Walton Tap

B Munchers

Head On A Swivel
Depot 1

BYE

Two Sisters 2
Cochranes 2 0

Depot Gals VS
The Cobbs VS
Shoot Ur Shot vs
Bullshooter VS
3s Company VS
Two Sisters VS

Cochranes Og Vs

Walton Tap

Head On A Swivel
Depot 1

BYE

Two Sisters 2
Cochranes 2 0
Depot Gals

vs Depot Gals
vs Cochranes 20

Walton Tap

Two Sisters 2
BYE

Depot 1

Head On A Swivel
B Munchers
Cochranes Og

vs Cochranes Og

vs Two Sisters
vs 3s Company
vs Bullshooter
Shoot Ur Shot
The Cobbs

Depot Gals

'S
VS
VS

Walton Tap
Cochranes 2 0
Two Sisters 2
BYE

Depot 1

Head On A Swivel
B Munchers

vs B Munchers

vs Cochranes Og
vs Two Sisters
vs 3s Company
vs Bullshooter

Shoot Ur Shot

The Cobbs

VS
VS

at BYE
at Two Sisters

at Sammy's Downtown
at DEPOT

at BYE

at Hero's

at Double G

at THREES COMPANY
at Two Sisters

at WALTON TAP

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at BYE

at Two Sisters

at Sammy's Downtown

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at Hero's

at BYE

at THREES COMPANY
at Two Sisters

at Sammy's Downtown

at WALTON TAP

at DEPOT

at DEPOT

at BYE

at Two Sisters

at Sammy's Downtown
at DEPOT



Week 26
3/20/2025

3/20/2025
3/20/2025
3/20/2025
3/20/2025
3/20/2025
3/20/2025
3/20/2025

The Cobbs
Shoot Ur Shot
Bullshooter
3s Company
Two Sisters
Cochranes Og
B Munchers

Walton Tap
Depot Gals
Cochranes 2 0
Two Sisters 2
BYE

Depot 1

Head On A Swivel

at DEPOT

at Hero's

at Double G

at THREES COMPANY
at BYE

at Sammy's Downtown
at DEPOT



