TN4M - Division A

eek 1 /12/20	24					
B/ 12/20	9/12/2024	Head On A Swiv	el	VS	Walton Tap	at DEPOT
1 5	9/12/2024	B Munchers		vs	Depot 1	at DEPOT
-	9/12/2024	Cochranes Og		vs	BYE	at BYE
19	9/12/2024	Two Sisters		VS	Two Sisters 2	at Two Sisters
19	9/12/2024	3s Company		vs	Cochranes 2 0	at THREES COMPANY
rs)	9/12/2024	Bullshooter		vs	Depot Gals	at Double G
rs I	9/12/2024	Shoot Ur Shot		vs	The Cobbs	at Hero's
Neek 2 9/19/20	24					
15	9/19/2024	Shoot Ur Shot	vs	Wa	alton Tap	at Hero's
15	9/19/2024	The Cobbs	vs	Bu	llshooter	at DEPOT
19 19 19	9/19/2024	Depot Gals	vs	3s	Company	at DEPOT
TS	9/19/2024	Cochranes 2 0	VS	Тм	vo Sisters	at Sammy's Downtown
19	9/19/2024	Two Sisters 2	vs	Co	chranes Og	at Two Sisters
	9/19/2024	BYE	VS	ВГ	Nunchers	at BYE
¹⁹	9/19/2024	Depot 1	vs	Не	ad On A Swivel	at DEPOT
Week 3 9/26/20	24					
	9/26/2024	Walton Tap		VS	Depot 1	at WALTON TAP
	9/26/2024	Head On A Swiv	el	vs	BYE	at BYE
	9/26/2024	B Munchers		vs	Two Sisters 2	at DEPOT
	9/26/2024	Cochranes Og		vs	Cochranes 2 0	at Sammy's Downtown
	9/26/2024	Two Sisters		vs	Depot Gals	at Two Sisters
	9/26/2024	3s Company		vs	The Cobbs	at THREES COMPANY
	9/26/2024	Bullshooter		VS	Shoot Ur Shot	at Double G
Week 4 10/03/2	024					
	10/03/2024	Bullshooter	VS	W	alton Tap	at Double G
	10/03/2024	Shoot Ur Shot	vs	39	s Company	at Hero's
	10/03/2024	The Cobbs	vs	Т	wo Sisters	at DEPOT
	10/03/2024	Depot Gals	VS	C	ochranes Og	at DEPOT
	10/03/2024	Cochranes 2 0	vs	В	Munchers	at Sammy's Downtown

	Two Sisters 2	VS		ead On A Swivel	
10/03/2024	BYE	VS	De	epot 1	at BYE
Week 5 10/10/2024					
10/10/2024	Walton Tap		VS	BYE	at BYE
10/10/2024	Depot 1		VS	Two Sisters 2	at DEPOT
10/10/2024	Head On A Swi	vel	VS	Cochranes 2 0	at DEPOT
10/10/2024	B Munchers		vs	Depot Gals	at DEPOT
10/10/2024	Cochranes Og		vs	The Cobbs	at Sammy's Downtown
10/10/2024	Two Sisters		vs	Shoot Ur Shot	at Two Sisters
10/10/2024	3s Company		vs	Bullshooter	at THREES COMPANY
Week 6 10/17/2024					
10/17/2024	3s Company	VS	Wa	alton Tap	at THREES COMPANY
10/17/2024	Bullshooter	VS	Ти	vo Sisters	at Double G
10/17/2024	Shoot Ur Shot	VS	Co	ochranes Og	at Hero's
10/17/2024	The Cobbs	VS	B	Munchers	at DEPOT
10/17/2024	Depot Gals	VS	Не	ead On A Swivel	at DEPOT
10/17/2024	Cochranes 2 0	VS	De	pot 1	at Sammy's Downtown
10/17/2024	Two Sisters 2	VS	BY	ſE	at BYE
Veek 7 10/24/2024					
10/24/2024	Walton Tap		VS	Two Sisters 2	at WALTON TAP
10/24/2024	BYE		VS	Cochranes 2 0	at BYE
10/24/2024	Depot 1		VS	Depot Gals	at DEPOT
10/24/2024	Head On A Swi	vel	VS	The Cobbs	at DEPOT
10/24/2024	B Munchers		VS	Shoot Ur Shot	at DEPOT
10/24/2024	Cochranes Og		VS	Bullshooter	at Sammy's Downtown
10/24/2024	Two Sisters		vs	3s Company	at Two Sisters
Veek 8 10/31/2024					
10/31/2024	Two Sisters	VS	Wa	alton Tap	at Two Sisters
10/31/2024	3s Company	VS	Co	ochranes Og	at THREES COMPANY
10/31/2024	Bullshooter	VS	B	Munchers	at Double G
10/31/2024	Shoot Ur Shot	VS	Не	ead On A Swivel	at Hero's
10/31/2024	The Cobbs	VS	De	pot 1	at DEPOT

vs **BYE**

10/31/2024 Cochranes 2 0 Vs Two Sisters 2

10/31/2024 **Depot Gals**

at BYE

at Sammy's Downtown

Week 9 11/07/2024

11/07/2024				
11/07/2024	Walton Tap	VS	Cochranes 2 0	at WALTON TAP
11/07/2024	Two Sisters 2	VS	Depot Gals	at Two Sisters
11/07/2024	BYE	VS	The Cobbs	at BYE
11/07/2024	Depot 1	VS	Shoot Ur Shot	at DEPOT
11/07/2024	Head On A Swivel	VS	Bullshooter	at DEPOT
11/07/2024	B Munchers	VS	3s Company	at DEPOT
11/07/2024	Cochranes Og	vs	Two Sisters	at Sammy's Downtown

Week 10 11/14/2024

11/11/2021				
11/14/2024	Cochranes Og	VS	Walton Tap	at Sammy's Downtown
11/14/2024	Two Sisters	VS	B Munchers	at Two Sisters
11/14/2024	3s Company	VS	Head On A Swivel	at THREES COMPANY
11/14/2024	Bullshooter	VS	Depot 1	at Double G
11/14/2024	Shoot Ur Shot	VS	BYE	at BYE
11/14/2024	The Cobbs	VS	Two Sisters 2	at DEPOT
11/14/2024	Depot Gals	VS	Cochranes 2 0	at DEPOT

Week 11

11/21/2024				
11/21/2024	Walton Tap	VS	Depot Gals	at WALTON TAP
11/21/2024	Cochranes 2 0	VS	The Cobbs	at Sammy's Downtown
11/21/2024	Two Sisters 2	VS	Shoot Ur Shot	at Two Sisters
11/21/2024	BYE	VS	Bullshooter	at BYE
11/21/2024	Depot 1	VS	3s Company	at DEPOT
11/21/2024	Head On A Swivel	VS	Two Sisters	at DEPOT
11/21/2024	B Munchers	VS	Cochranes Og	at DEPOT

Week 12

12/05/2024				
12/05/2024	B Munchers	VS	Walton Tap	at DEPOT
12/05/2024	Cochranes Og	VS	Head On A Swivel	at Sammy's Downtown
12/05/2024	Two Sisters	VS	Depot 1	at Two Sisters
12/05/2024	3s Company	VS	BYE	at BYE
12/05/2024	Bullshooter	VS	Two Sisters 2	at Double G
12/05/2024	Shoot Ur Shot	VS	Cochranes 2 0	at Hero's
12/05/2024	The Cobbs	VS	Depot Gals	at DEPOT

Week 13

12/12/2024

12/12/2024 Walton Tap

vs The Cobbs

at WALTON TAP

12/12/2024	Depot Gals	VS	Shoot Ur Shot	at DEPOT
12/12/2024	Cochranes 2 0	VS	Bullshooter	at Sammy's Downtown
12/12/2024	Two Sisters 2	VS	3s Company	at Two Sisters
12/12/2024	BYE	VS	Two Sisters	at BYE
12/12/2024	Depot 1	VS	Cochranes Og	at DEPOT
12/12/2024	Head On A Swivel	VS	B Munchers	at DEPOT

Week 14

12/19/2024	
------------	--

12/19/2024	Walton Tap	VS	Head On A Swivel	at WALTON TAP
12/19/2024	Depot 1	VS	B Munchers	at DEPOT
12/19/2024	BYE	VS	Cochranes Og	at BYE
12/19/2024	Two Sisters 2	VS	Two Sisters	at Two Sisters
12/19/2024	Cochranes 2 0	VS	3s Company	at Sammy's Downtown
12/19/2024	Depot Gals	VS	Bullshooter	at DEPOT
12/19/2024	The Cobbs	VS	Shoot Ur Shot	at DEPOT

Week 15

Walton Tap	VS	Shoot Ur Shot	at WALTON TAP
Bullshooter	VS	The Cobbs	at Double G
3s Company	VS	Depot Gals	at THREES COMPANY
Two Sisters	VS	Cochranes 2 0	at Two Sisters
Cochranes Og	VS	Two Sisters 2	at Sammy's Downtown
B Munchers	VS	BYE	at BYE
Head On A Swivel	VS	Depot 1	at DEPOT
	Walton Tap Bullshooter 3s Company Two Sisters Cochranes Og B Munchers Head On A Swivel	BullshooterVsBas CompanyVsTwo SistersVsCochranes OgVsB MunchersVs	BullshooterVsThe CobbsBallshooterVsDepot GalsBallshootersVsDepot GalsTwo SistersVsCochranes 2 0Cochranes OgVsTwo Sisters 2B MunchersVsBYE

Week 16 1/09/2025

1/00/2020				
1/09/2025	Depot 1	VS	Walton Tap	at DEPOT
1/09/2025	BYE	VS	Head On A Swivel	at BYE
1/09/2025	Two Sisters 2	VS	B Munchers	at Two Sisters
1/09/2025	Cochranes 2 0	VS	Cochranes Og	at Sammy's Downtown
1/09/2025	Depot Gals	VS	Two Sisters	at DEPOT
1/09/2025	The Cobbs	VS	3s Company	at DEPOT
1/09/2025	Shoot Ur Shot	VS	Bullshooter	at Hero's

Week 17 1/16/2025

17 10/2020				
1/16/2025	Walton Tap	VS	Bullshooter	at WALTON TAP
1/16/2025	3s Company	VS	Shoot Ur Shot	at THREES COMPANY
1/16/2025	Two Sisters	VS	The Cobbs	at Two Sisters

1/16/2025	Cochranes Og	VS	Depot Gals	at Sammy's Downtown
1/16/2025	B Munchers	VS	Cochranes 2 0	at DEPOT
1/16/2025	Head On A Swivel	VS	Two Sisters 2	at DEPOT
1/16/2025	Depot 1	VS	BYE	at BYE

Week 18 1/23/2025

1/20/2020				
1/23/2025	BYE	VS	Walton Tap	at BYE
1/23/2025	Two Sisters 2	VS	Depot 1	at Two Sisters
1/23/2025	Cochranes 2 0	VS	Head On A Swivel	at Sammy's Downtown
1/23/2025	Depot Gals	VS	B Munchers	at DEPOT
1/23/2025	The Cobbs	VS	Cochranes Og	at DEPOT
1/23/2025	Shoot Ur Shot	VS	Two Sisters	at Hero's
1/23/2025	Bullshooter	VS	3s Company	at Double G

Week 19 1/30/2025

1/30/2025	Walton Tap	VS	3s Company	at WALTON TAP
1/30/2025	Two Sisters	VS	Bullshooter	at Two Sisters
1/30/2025	Cochranes Og	VS	Shoot Ur Shot	at Sammy's Downtown
1/30/2025	B Munchers	VS	The Cobbs	at DEPOT
1/30/2025	Head On A Swivel	VS	Depot Gals	at DEPOT
1/30/2025	Depot 1	VS	Cochranes 2 0	at DEPOT
1/30/2025	BYE	VS	Two Sisters 2	at BYE

Week 20 2/06/2025

2/00/2023				
2/06/2025	Two Sisters 2	VS	Walton Tap	at Two Sisters
2/06/2025	Cochranes 2 0	VS	BYE	at BYE
2/06/2025	Depot Gals	VS	Depot 1	at DEPOT
2/06/2025	The Cobbs	VS	Head On A Swivel	at DEPOT
2/06/2025	Shoot Ur Shot	VS	B Munchers	at Hero's
2/06/2025	Bullshooter	VS	Cochranes Og	at Double G
2/06/2025	3s Company	vs	Two Sisters	at THREES COMPANY

Week 21 2/13/2025				
2/13/2025	Walton Tap	VS	Two Sisters	at WALTON TAP
2/13/2025	Cochranes Og	VS	3s Company	at Sammy's Downtown
2/13/2025	B Munchers	VS	Bullshooter	at DEPOT
2/13/2025	Head On A Swivel	VS	Shoot Ur Shot	at DEPOT
2/13/2025	Depot 1	vs	The Cobbs	at DEPOT

2/13/2025	BYE		VS	Depot Gals	at BYE
2/13/2025	Two Sisters 2		VS	Cochranes 2 0	at Two Sisters
Week 22 2/20/2025					
2/20/2025	Cochranes 2 0	vs	Wa	lton Tap	at Sammy's Downtown
2/20/2025	Depot Gals	vs	Тν	o Sisters 2	at DEPOT
2/20/2025	The Cobbs	vs	BY	Έ	at BYE
2/20/2025	Shoot Ur Shot	vs	De	pot 1	at Hero's
2/20/2025	Bullshooter	vs	Не	ad On A Swivel	at Double G
2/20/2025	3s Company	vs	ВГ	Munchers	at THREES COMPANY
2/20/2025	Two Sisters	vs	Co	chranes Og	at Two Sisters
Week 23 2/27/2025					
2/27/2025	Walton Tap		vs	Cochranes Og	at WALTON TAP
2/27/2025	B Munchers		vs	Two Sisters	at DEPOT
2/27/2025	Head On A Swive	el	vs	3s Company	at DEPOT
2/27/2025	Depot 1		VS	Bullshooter	at DEPOT
2/27/2025	BYE		VS	Shoot Ur Shot	at BYE
2/27/2025	Two Sisters 2		VS	The Cobbs	at Two Sisters
2/27/2025	Cochranes 2 0		VS	Depot Gals	at Sammy's Downtown
Week 24 3/06/2025					
3/06/2025	Depot Gals	٧S	Wa	lton Tap	at DEPOT
3/06/2025	The Cobbs	٧S	Co	chranes 2 0	at DEPOT
3/06/2025	Shoot Ur Shot	٧S	Tw	o Sisters 2	at Hero's
3/06/2025	Bullshooter	٧S	BY	E	at BYE
3/06/2025	3s Company	٧S	De	pot 1	at THREES COMPANY
3/06/2025	Two Sisters	٧S	Не	ad On A Swivel	at Two Sisters
3/06/2025	Cochranes Og	٧S	BN	lunchers	at Sammy's Downtown
Week 25 3/13/2025					
3/13/2025	Walton Tap		VS	B Munchers	at WALTON TAP
3/13/2025	Head On A Swive	el	vs	Cochranes Og	at DEPOT
3/13/2025	Depot 1		vs	Two Sisters	at DEPOT
3/13/2025	BYE		vs	3s Company	at BYE
3/13/2025	Two Sisters 2		VS	Bullshooter	at Two Sisters
3/13/2025	Cochranes 2 0		vs	Shoot Ur Shot	at Sammy's Downtown
3/13/2025	Depot Gals		vs	The Cobbs	at DEPOT
L	-				

The Cobbs	VS	Walton Tap	at DEPOT
Shoot Ur Shot	VS	Depot Gals	at Hero's
Bullshooter	VS	Cochranes 2 0	at Double G
3s Company	VS	Two Sisters 2	at THREES COMPANY
Two Sisters	VS	BYE	at BYE
Cochranes Og	VS	Depot 1	at Sammy's Downtown
B Munchers	VS	Head On A Swivel	at DEPOT
	Shoot Ur Shot Bullshooter 3s Company Two Sisters Cochranes Og	Shoot Ur ShotvsBullshootervs3s CompanyvsTwo SistersvsCochranes Ogvs	Shoot Ur ShotVsDepot GalsBullshooterVsCochranes 2 03s CompanyVsTwo Sisters 2Two SistersVsBYECochranes OgVsDepot 1